
Cal. Procedure - UT001.001 Calibration Date- 

Technician

Report #

NORTHERN - AB

2023-05-26

612550

20230227

GLENN ALLEN

14-12-075-03W6

TREATER

01/12/2023

CGSB UT2 - 9738

KAKUT PLANT







CRN: V4281.2

Year Built: 2011
Vessel Name: TREATER
District Unit: NORTHERN - AB

Tag Number: -

Vessel Number: 612550V

Skid: PKG59750

Dwg: 87

Survey Date:Serial Number: 022506-1

LONG RUN EXPLORATION

Process:

Location: KAKUT PLANT

LSD: 14-12-075-03W6Manufacturer: CORLAC

Inspector: MIKE GLADWIN

Vessel CA: 0.0630
Project #:

26/05/2023
SOUR
LRE-KAKUT-23-UT08

Shell MAWP PSI: 75 MAWT F: 230
Tube MAWP PSI: 0 MAWT F: 0

PSV (SS) Number: PSV (SS) Set Pressure: PSV (SS) Calibration Date:

PSV (TS) Number: PSV (TS) Set Pressure: PSV (TS) Calibration Date:

Comments-->

87-05

0.4770.491

96

2024Nominal 0.5000

CA 0.0630

TMIN 0.1782

0.000

0.000

2043

Head

Ellipsoidal

SA 516 - 70

2017

2023

Shape

OD

Spec.

OK

VIII Div 1

Material

0.4770.489

0.494

0.492

0.503

0.491

0.479

0.477

0.494

0.494

0.503

0.497

0.479

0.477

0.4770.4912017

Baseline

0.494

0.494

0.503

0.497

0.479

0.477

ST Loss MPY

LT Loss MPY

Previous Current

shell Side

CML Description MinAvgYear

Recommended Next 
Inspection

Recommended 
Retirement

Comments-->

87-10

0.4860.488

96

2024Nominal 0.5000

CA 0.0630

TMIN 0.1782

0.001

0.001

2043

Head

Ellipsoidal

SA 516 - 70

2017

2023

Shape

OD

Spec.

OK

VIII Div 1

Material

0.4800.483

0.486

0.486

0.484

0.480

0.480

0.480

0.490

0.490

0.486

0.486

0.486

0.491

0.4860.4882017

Baseline

0.490

0.490

0.486

0.486

0.486

0.491

ST Loss MPY

LT Loss MPY

Previous Current

shell Side

CML Description MinAvgYear

Recommended Next 
Inspection

Recommended 
Retirement



CRN: V4281.2

Year Built: 2011
Vessel Name: TREATER
District Unit: NORTHERN - AB

Tag Number: -

Vessel Number: 612550V

Skid: PKG59750

Dwg: 87

Survey Date:Serial Number: 022506-1

LONG RUN EXPLORATION

Process:

Location: KAKUT PLANT

LSD: 14-12-075-03W6Manufacturer: CORLAC

Inspector: MIKE GLADWIN

Vessel CA: 0.0630
Project #:

26/05/2023
SOUR
LRE-KAKUT-23-UT08

Shell MAWP PSI: 75 MAWT F: 230
Tube MAWP PSI: 0 MAWT F: 0

PSV (SS) Number: PSV (SS) Set Pressure: PSV (SS) Calibration Date:

PSV (TS) Number: PSV (TS) Set Pressure: PSV (TS) Calibration Date:

Comments-->

87-15

0.2370.240

96

2024Nominal 0.2500

CA 0.0630

TMIN 0.1795

0.000

0.000

2043

Shell

Cylindrical

SA 516 - 70

2017

2023

Shape

OD

Spec.

OK

VIII Div 1

Material

0.2370.239

0.242

0.241

0.238

0.237

0.237

0.239

0.246

0.241

0.238

0.237

0.237

0.239

0.2370.2402017

Baseline

0.246

0.241

0.238

0.237

0.237

0.239

ST Loss MPY

LT Loss MPY

Previous Current

shell Side

CML Description MinAvgYear

Recommended Next 
Inspection

Recommended 
Retirement

Comments-->

87-20

0.2430.244

96

2024Nominal 0.2500

CA 0.0630

TMIN 0.1795

0.000

0.000

2043

Shell

Cylindrical

SA 516 - 70

2017

2023

Shape

OD

Spec.

OK

VIII Div 1

Material

0.2430.244

0.244

0.243

0.243

0.244

0.244

0.247

0.244

0.243

0.243

0.244

0.244

0.247

0.2430.2442017

Baseline

0.244

0.243

0.243

0.244

0.244

0.247

ST Loss MPY

LT Loss MPY

Previous Current

shell Side

CML Description MinAvgYear

Recommended Next 
Inspection

Recommended 
Retirement



CRN: V4281.2

Year Built: 2011
Vessel Name: TREATER
District Unit: NORTHERN - AB

Tag Number: -

Vessel Number: 612550V

Skid: PKG59750

Dwg: 87

Survey Date:Serial Number: 022506-1

LONG RUN EXPLORATION

Process:

Location: KAKUT PLANT

LSD: 14-12-075-03W6Manufacturer: CORLAC

Inspector: MIKE GLADWIN

Vessel CA: 0.0630
Project #:

26/05/2023
SOUR
LRE-KAKUT-23-UT08

Shell MAWP PSI: 75 MAWT F: 230
Tube MAWP PSI: 0 MAWT F: 0

PSV (SS) Number: PSV (SS) Set Pressure: PSV (SS) Calibration Date:

PSV (TS) Number: PSV (TS) Set Pressure: PSV (TS) Calibration Date:

Comments-->

87-25

0.2430.245

96

2024Nominal 0.2500

CA 0.0630

TMIN 0.1795

0.000

0.000

2043

Shell

Cylindrical

SA 516 - 70

2017

2023

Shape

OD

Spec.

OK

VIII Div 1

Material

0.2430.245

0.247

0.243

0.245

0.246

0.247

0.244

0.247

0.243

0.245

0.246

0.247

0.244

0.2430.2452017

Baseline

0.247

0.243

0.245

0.246

0.247

0.244

ST Loss MPY

LT Loss MPY

Previous Current

shell Side

CML Description MinAvgYear

Recommended Next 
Inspection

Recommended 
Retirement

Comments-->

87-30

0.2440.245

96

2024Nominal 0.2500

CA 0.0630

TMIN 0.1795

0.000

0.000

2043

Shell

Cylindrical

SA 516 - 70

2017

2023

Shape

OD

Spec.

OK

VIII Div 1

Material

0.2440.245

0.245

0.246

0.244

0.244

0.247

0.245

0.245

0.246

0.244

0.244

0.247

0.245

0.2440.2452017

Baseline

0.245

0.246

0.244

0.244

0.247

0.245

ST Loss MPY

LT Loss MPY

Previous Current

shell Side

CML Description MinAvgYear

Recommended Next 
Inspection

Recommended 
Retirement



CRN: V4281.2

Year Built: 2011
Vessel Name: TREATER
District Unit: NORTHERN - AB

Tag Number: -

Vessel Number: 612550V

Skid: PKG59750

Dwg: 87

Survey Date:Serial Number: 022506-1

LONG RUN EXPLORATION

Process:

Location: KAKUT PLANT

LSD: 14-12-075-03W6Manufacturer: CORLAC

Inspector: MIKE GLADWIN

Vessel CA: 0.0630
Project #:

26/05/2023
SOUR
LRE-KAKUT-23-UT08

Shell MAWP PSI: 75 MAWT F: 230
Tube MAWP PSI: 0 MAWT F: 0

PSV (SS) Number: PSV (SS) Set Pressure: PSV (SS) Calibration Date:

PSV (TS) Number: PSV (TS) Set Pressure: PSV (TS) Calibration Date:

Comments-->

87-35

0.2400.243

96

2024Nominal 0.2500

CA 0.0630

TMIN 0.1795

0.001

0.001

2043

Shell

Cylindrical

SA 516 - 70

2017

2023

Shape

OD

Spec.

OK

VIII Div 1

Material

0.2340.237

0.238

0.234

0.236

0.237

0.238

0.238

0.250

0.240

0.242

0.242

0.242

0.242

0.2400.2432017

Baseline

0.250

0.240

0.242

0.242

0.242

0.242

ST Loss MPY

LT Loss MPY

Previous Current

shell Side

CML Description MinAvgYear

Recommended Next 
Inspection

Recommended 
Retirement

Comments-->

87-40

0.2540.255

96

2024Nominal 0.2500

CA 0.0630

TMIN 0.1795

0.000

0.000

2043

Shell

Cylindrical

SA 516 - 70

2017

2023

Shape

OD

Spec.

OK

VIII Div 1

Material

0.2540.255

0.254

0.254

0.256

0.255

0.255

0.254

0.254

0.254

0.256

0.255

0.255

0.254

0.2540.2552017

Baseline

0.254

0.254

0.256

0.255

0.255

0.254

ST Loss MPY

LT Loss MPY

Previous Current

shell Side

CML Description MinAvgYear

Recommended Next 
Inspection

Recommended 
Retirement



CRN: V4281.2

Year Built: 2011
Vessel Name: TREATER
District Unit: NORTHERN - AB

Tag Number: -

Vessel Number: 612550V

Skid: PKG59750

Dwg: 87

Survey Date:Serial Number: 022506-1

LONG RUN EXPLORATION

Process:

Location: KAKUT PLANT

LSD: 14-12-075-03W6Manufacturer: CORLAC

Inspector: MIKE GLADWIN

Vessel CA: 0.0630
Project #:

26/05/2023
SOUR
LRE-KAKUT-23-UT08

Shell MAWP PSI: 75 MAWT F: 230
Tube MAWP PSI: 0 MAWT F: 0

PSV (SS) Number: PSV (SS) Set Pressure: PSV (SS) Calibration Date:

PSV (TS) Number: PSV (TS) Set Pressure: PSV (TS) Calibration Date:

Comments-->

87-45

0.2510.256

96

2024Nominal 0.2500

CA 0.0630

TMIN 0.1795

0.000

0.000

2043

Shell

Cylindrical

SA 516 - 70

2017

2023

Shape

OD

Spec.

OK

VIII Div 1

Material

0.2500.254

0.250

0.250

0.256

0.257

0.251

0.260

0.251

0.251

0.261

0.261

0.251

0.262

0.2510.2562017

Baseline

0.251

0.251

0.261

0.261

0.251

0.262

ST Loss MPY

LT Loss MPY

Previous Current

shell Side

CML Description MinAvgYear

Recommended Next 
Inspection

Recommended 
Retirement

Comments-->

87-50

0.3530.362

96

2024Nominal 0.3750

CA 0.0630

TMIN 0.1787

0.000

0.000

2043

Head

Ellipsoidal

SA 516 - 70

2017

2023

Shape

OD

Spec.

OK

VIII Div 1

Material

0.3530.361

0.369

0.365

0.363

0.363

0.353

0.353

0.369

0.369

0.363

0.363

0.353

0.353

0.3530.3622017

Baseline

0.369

0.369

0.363

0.363

0.353

0.353

ST Loss MPY

LT Loss MPY

Previous Current

shell Side

CML Description MinAvgYear

Recommended Next 
Inspection

Recommended 
Retirement



CRN: V4281.2

Year Built: 2011
Vessel Name: TREATER
District Unit: NORTHERN - AB

Tag Number: -

Vessel Number: 612550V

Skid: PKG59750

Dwg: 87

Survey Date:Serial Number: 022506-1

LONG RUN EXPLORATION

Process:

Location: KAKUT PLANT

LSD: 14-12-075-03W6Manufacturer: CORLAC

Inspector: MIKE GLADWIN

Vessel CA: 0.0630
Project #:

26/05/2023
SOUR
LRE-KAKUT-23-UT08

Shell MAWP PSI: 75 MAWT F: 230
Tube MAWP PSI: 0 MAWT F: 0

PSV (SS) Number: PSV (SS) Set Pressure: PSV (SS) Calibration Date:

PSV (TS) Number: PSV (TS) Set Pressure: PSV (TS) Calibration Date:

Comments-->

87-55

0.3660.373

96

2024Nominal 0.3750

CA 0.0630

TMIN 0.1787

0.000

0.000

2043

Head

Ellipsoidal

SA 516 - 70

2017

2023

Shape

OD

Spec.

OK

VIII Div 1

Material

0.3660.369

0.366

0.371

0.373

0.367

0.367

0.367

0.366

0.376

0.374

0.372

0.374

0.374

0.3660.3732017

Baseline

0.366

0.376

0.374

0.372

0.374

0.374

ST Loss MPY

LT Loss MPY

Previous Current

shell Side

CML Description MinAvgYear

Recommended Next 
Inspection

Recommended 
Retirement

Comments-->

87-60

0.3570.363

96

2024Nominal 0.3750

CA 0.0630

TMIN 0.1787

0.001

0.001

2043

Head

Ellipsoidal

SA 516 - 70

2017

2023

Shape

OD

Spec.

OK

VIII Div 1

Material

0.3530.360

0.360

0.353

0.367

0.355

0.363

0.360

0.361

0.357

0.370

0.359

0.365

0.363

0.3570.3632017

Baseline

0.361

0.357

0.370

0.359

0.365

0.363

ST Loss MPY

LT Loss MPY

Previous Current

shell Side

CML Description MinAvgYear

Recommended Next 
Inspection

Recommended 
Retirement



CRN: V4281.2

Year Built: 2011
Vessel Name: TREATER
District Unit: NORTHERN - AB

Tag Number: -

Vessel Number: 612550V

Skid: PKG59750

Dwg: 87

Survey Date:Serial Number: 022506-1

LONG RUN EXPLORATION

Process:

Location: KAKUT PLANT

LSD: 14-12-075-03W6Manufacturer: CORLAC

Inspector: MIKE GLADWIN

Vessel CA: 0.0630
Project #:

26/05/2023
SOUR
LRE-KAKUT-23-UT08

Shell MAWP PSI: 75 MAWT F: 230
Tube MAWP PSI: 0 MAWT F: 0

PSV (SS) Number: PSV (SS) Set Pressure: PSV (SS) Calibration Date:

PSV (TS) Number: PSV (TS) Set Pressure: PSV (TS) Calibration Date:

Comments-->

87-65

0.5250.540

4.5

2024Nominal 0.5310

CA 0.0630

TMIN 0.0076

0.001

0.001

2043

Nozzle

Cylindrical

SA 106 - B

2017

2023

Shape

OD

Spec.

OK

VIII Div 1

Material

0.5180.526

0.543

0.532

0.518

0.522

0.521

0.522

0.543

0.534

0.525

0.539

0.545

0.556

0.5250.5402017

Baseline

0.543

0.534

0.525

0.539

0.545

0.556

ST Loss MPY

LT Loss MPY

Previous Current

shell Side

CML Description MinAvgYear

Recommended Next 
Inspection

Recommended 
Retirement



CRN: V4281.2

Year Built: 2011
Vessel Name: TREATER PIPING
District Unit: NORTHERN - AB

Tag Number: -

Vessel Number: 612550P

Skid: PKG59750

Dwg: 86

Survey Date:Serial Number: 022506-1

LONG RUN EXPLORATION

Process:

Location: KAKUT PLANT

LSD: 14-12-075-03W6Manufacturer: CORLAC

Inspector: MIKE GLADWIN

Vessel CA: 0.0000
Project #:

26/05/2023
SOUR
LRE-KAKUT-2023-UT

Shell MAWP PSI: 75 MAWT F: 230
Tube MAWP PSI: 0 MAWT F: 0

PSV (SS) Number: PSV (SS) Set Pressure: PSV (SS) Calibration Date:

PSV (TS) Number: PSV (TS) Set Pressure: PSV (TS) Calibration Date:

Comments-->

86-05

0.2720.278

6.625

2024Nominal 0.2800

CA 0.0350

TMIN 0.0124

0.000

0.000

2043

Piping

90° Elbow

A 234 - WPB

2017

2023

Shape

OD

Spec.

OK

B31.3

Material

0.2720.278

0.290

0.272

0.274

0.274

0.275

0.280

0.290

0.272

0.274

0.274

0.275

0.285

0.2720.2782017

Baseline

0.290

0.272

0.274

0.274

0.275

0.285

ST Loss MPY

LT Loss MPY

Previous Current

shell Side

CML Description MinAvgYear

Recommended Next 
Inspection

Recommended 
Retirement

Comments-->

86-10

0.2680.273

6.625

2024Nominal 0.2800

CA 0.0350

TMIN 0.0124

0.007

0.007

2043

Piping

90° Elbow

A 234 - WPB

2017

2023

Shape

OD

Spec.

Caution

B31.3

Material

0.2250.235

0.225

0.229

0.242

0.238

0.238

0.238

0.271

0.268

0.274

0.272

0.274

0.276

0.2680.2732017

Baseline

0.271

0.268

0.274

0.272

0.274

0.276

ST Loss MPY

LT Loss MPY

Previous Current

shell Side

CML Description MinAvgYear

Recommended Next 
Inspection

Recommended 
Retirement



CRN: V4281.2

Year Built: 2011
Vessel Name: TREATER PIPING
District Unit: NORTHERN - AB

Tag Number: -

Vessel Number: 612550P

Skid: PKG59750

Dwg: 86

Survey Date:Serial Number: 022506-1

LONG RUN EXPLORATION

Process:

Location: KAKUT PLANT

LSD: 14-12-075-03W6Manufacturer: CORLAC

Inspector: MIKE GLADWIN

Vessel CA: 0.0000
Project #:

26/05/2023
SOUR
LRE-KAKUT-2023-UT

Shell MAWP PSI: 75 MAWT F: 230
Tube MAWP PSI: 0 MAWT F: 0

PSV (SS) Number: PSV (SS) Set Pressure: PSV (SS) Calibration Date:

PSV (TS) Number: PSV (TS) Set Pressure: PSV (TS) Calibration Date:

Comments-->

86-15

0.2070.208

3.5

2024Nominal 0.2160

CA 0.0270

TMIN 0.0066

0.000

0.000

2043

Piping

90° Elbow

A 234 - WPB

2017

2023

PREVIOUS BAND 45-55 REPORT C61127

Shape

OD

Spec.

OK

B31.3

Material

0.2060.207

0.206

0.208

0.208

0.208

0.207

0.207

0.208

0.208

0.208

0.210

0.209

0.207

0.2070.2092014

Baseline

0.208

0.208

0.208

0.212

0.209

0.207

ST Loss MPY

LT Loss MPY

Previous Current

shell Side

CML Description MinAvgYear

Recommended Next 
Inspection

Recommended 
Retirement

Comments-->

86-20

0.2180.220

3.5

2024Nominal 0.2160

CA 0.0270

TMIN 0.0066

0.000

0.000

2043

Piping

90° Elbow

A 234 - WPB

2017

2023

PREVIOUS BAND 45-60 REPORT C61127

Shape

OD

Spec.

OK

B31.3

Material

0.2180.220

0.219

0.218

0.218

0.218

0.225

0.221

0.219

0.218

0.218

0.218

0.225

0.221

0.2210.2202014

Baseline

0.219

0.218

0.218

0.218

0.225

0.221

ST Loss MPY

LT Loss MPY

Previous Current

shell Side

CML Description MinAvgYear

Recommended Next 
Inspection

Recommended 
Retirement



CRN: V4281.2

Year Built: 2011
Vessel Name: TREATER PIPING
District Unit: NORTHERN - AB

Tag Number: -

Vessel Number: 612550P

Skid: PKG59750

Dwg: 86

Survey Date:Serial Number: 022506-1

LONG RUN EXPLORATION

Process:

Location: KAKUT PLANT

LSD: 14-12-075-03W6Manufacturer: CORLAC

Inspector: MIKE GLADWIN

Vessel CA: 0.0000
Project #:

26/05/2023
SOUR
LRE-KAKUT-2023-UT

Shell MAWP PSI: 75 MAWT F: 230
Tube MAWP PSI: 0 MAWT F: 0

PSV (SS) Number: PSV (SS) Set Pressure: PSV (SS) Calibration Date:

PSV (TS) Number: PSV (TS) Set Pressure: PSV (TS) Calibration Date:

Comments-->

86-25

0.2360.242

4.5

2024Nominal 0.2370

CA 0.0296

TMIN 0.0084

0.000

0.000

2043

Piping

90° Elbow

A 234 - WPB

2017

2023

Shape

OD

Spec.

OK

B31.3

Material

0.2330.237

0.236

0.240

0.239

0.239

0.237

0.233

0.236

0.240

0.242

0.248

0.242

0.242

0.2360.2422017

Baseline

0.236

0.240

0.242

0.248

0.242

0.242

ST Loss MPY

LT Loss MPY

Previous Current

shell Side

CML Description MinAvgYear

Recommended Next 
Inspection

Recommended 
Retirement

Comments-->

86-30

0.2290.234

4.5

2024Nominal 0.2370

CA 0.0296

TMIN 0.0084

0.000

0.000

2043

Piping

90° Elbow

A 234 - WPB

2017

2023

Shape

OD

Spec.

OK

B31.3

Material

0.2290.232

0.229

0.233

0.231

0.231

0.233

0.234

0.229

0.234

0.238

0.234

0.234

0.234

0.2290.2342017

Baseline

0.229

0.234

0.238

0.234

0.234

0.234

ST Loss MPY

LT Loss MPY

Previous Current

shell Side

CML Description MinAvgYear

Recommended Next 
Inspection

Recommended 
Retirement



CRN: V4281.2

Year Built: 2011
Vessel Name: TREATER PIPING
District Unit: NORTHERN - AB

Tag Number: -

Vessel Number: 612550P

Skid: PKG59750

Dwg: 86

Survey Date:Serial Number: 022506-1

LONG RUN EXPLORATION

Process:

Location: KAKUT PLANT

LSD: 14-12-075-03W6Manufacturer: CORLAC

Inspector: MIKE GLADWIN

Vessel CA: 0.0000
Project #:

26/05/2023
SOUR
LRE-KAKUT-2023-UT

Shell MAWP PSI: 75 MAWT F: 230
Tube MAWP PSI: 0 MAWT F: 0

PSV (SS) Number: PSV (SS) Set Pressure: PSV (SS) Calibration Date:

PSV (TS) Number: PSV (TS) Set Pressure: PSV (TS) Calibration Date:

Comments-->

86-35

0.2200.222

2.375

2024Nominal 0.2180

CA 0.0272

TMIN 0.0044

0.000

0.000

2043

Piping

Cylindrical

A 106 - B

2017

2023

Shape

OD

Spec.

OK

B31.3

Material

0.2200.221

0.224

0.222

0.220

0.220

0.220

0.222

0.224

0.223

0.220

0.220

0.220

0.222

0.2200.2222017

Baseline

0.224

0.223

0.220

0.220

0.220

0.222

ST Loss MPY

LT Loss MPY

Previous Current

shell Side

CML Description MinAvgYear

Recommended Next 
Inspection

Recommended 
Retirement

Comments-->

86-40

0.2350.243

4.5

2024Nominal 0.2370

CA 0.0296

TMIN 0.0084

0.000

0.000

2043

Piping

Cylindrical

A 106 - B

2017

2023

Shape

OD

Spec.

OK

B31.3

Material

0.2350.239

0.245

0.235

0.237

0.241

0.240

0.237

0.262

0.235

0.237

0.244

0.241

0.237

0.2350.2432017

Baseline

0.262

0.235

0.237

0.244

0.241

0.237

ST Loss MPY

LT Loss MPY

Previous Current

shell Side

CML Description MinAvgYear

Recommended Next 
Inspection

Recommended 
Retirement



CRN: V4281.2

Year Built: 2011
Vessel Name: TREATER PIPING
District Unit: NORTHERN - AB

Tag Number: -

Vessel Number: 612550P

Skid: PKG59750

Dwg: 86

Survey Date:Serial Number: 022506-1

LONG RUN EXPLORATION

Process:

Location: KAKUT PLANT

LSD: 14-12-075-03W6Manufacturer: CORLAC

Inspector: MIKE GLADWIN

Vessel CA: 0.0000
Project #:

26/05/2023
SOUR
LRE-KAKUT-2023-UT

Shell MAWP PSI: 75 MAWT F: 230
Tube MAWP PSI: 0 MAWT F: 0

PSV (SS) Number: PSV (SS) Set Pressure: PSV (SS) Calibration Date:

PSV (TS) Number: PSV (TS) Set Pressure: PSV (TS) Calibration Date:

Comments-->

86-45

0.2320.236

4.5

2024Nominal 0.2370

CA 0.0296

TMIN 0.0084

0.000

0.000

2043

Piping

Cylindrical

A 106 - B

2017

2023

Shape

OD

Spec.

OK

B31.3

Material

0.2320.233

0.233

0.233

0.237

0.232

0.232

0.232

0.247

0.234

0.237

0.232

0.232

0.232

0.2320.2362017

Baseline

0.247

0.234

0.237

0.232

0.232

0.232

ST Loss MPY

LT Loss MPY

Previous Current

shell Side

CML Description MinAvgYear

Recommended Next 
Inspection

Recommended 
Retirement

Comments-->

86-50

0.2290.232

3.5

2024Nominal 0.2160

CA 0.0270

TMIN 0.0066

0.000

0.000

2043

Piping

90° Elbow

A 234 - WPB

2017

2023

Shape

OD

Spec.

OK

B31.3

Material

0.2280.230

0.233

0.233

0.230

0.228

0.228

0.228

0.236

0.235

0.231

0.229

0.231

0.229

0.2290.2322017

Baseline

0.236

0.235

0.231

0.229

0.231

0.229

ST Loss MPY

LT Loss MPY

Previous Current

shell Side

CML Description MinAvgYear

Recommended Next 
Inspection

Recommended 
Retirement



CRN: V4281.2

Year Built: 2011
Vessel Name: TREATER PIPING
District Unit: NORTHERN - AB

Tag Number: -

Vessel Number: 612550P

Skid: PKG59750

Dwg: 86

Survey Date:Serial Number: 022506-1

LONG RUN EXPLORATION

Process:

Location: KAKUT PLANT

LSD: 14-12-075-03W6Manufacturer: CORLAC

Inspector: MIKE GLADWIN

Vessel CA: 0.0000
Project #:

26/05/2023
SOUR
LRE-KAKUT-2023-UT

Shell MAWP PSI: 75 MAWT F: 230
Tube MAWP PSI: 0 MAWT F: 0

PSV (SS) Number: PSV (SS) Set Pressure: PSV (SS) Calibration Date:

PSV (TS) Number: PSV (TS) Set Pressure: PSV (TS) Calibration Date:

Comments-->

86-55

0.1910.194

3.5

2024Nominal 0.2160

CA 0.0270

TMIN 0.0066

0.000

0.000

2043

Piping

90° Elbow

A 234 - WPB

2017

2023

Shape

OD

Spec.

OK

B31.3

Material

0.1900.192

0.195

0.190

0.191

0.191

0.193

0.193

0.197

0.197

0.191

0.191

0.193

0.193

0.1910.1942017

Baseline

0.197

0.197

0.191

0.191

0.193

0.193

ST Loss MPY

LT Loss MPY

Previous Current

shell Side

CML Description MinAvgYear

Recommended Next 
Inspection

Recommended 
Retirement

Comments-->

86-60

0.2030.206

3.5

2024Nominal 0.2160

CA 0.0270

TMIN 0.0066

0.002

0.002

2043

Piping

90° Elbow

A 234 - WPB

2017

2023

Shape

OD

Spec.

OK

B31.3

Material

0.1910.201

0.203

0.206

0.206

0.206

0.194

0.191

0.203

0.206

0.206

0.206

0.208

0.208

0.2030.2062017

Baseline

0.203

0.206

0.206

0.206

0.208

0.208

ST Loss MPY

LT Loss MPY

Previous Current

shell Side

CML Description MinAvgYear

Recommended Next 
Inspection

Recommended 
Retirement



612550


	UT Cover Page - 612550-TREATER-KAKUT PLANT-14-12-075-03W6-2023-05-26
	612550 TREATER DWG 87
	612550 TREATER PIPING DWG 86
	612550 TREATER DWG 87
	612550 TREATER DRAIN PIPING DWG 86
	UT Cover Page - 612550-TREATER-KAKUT PLANT-14-12-075-03W6-2023-05-26
	Blank Page




